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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 25 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
18.10.2020 - 10:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:03.74 Simona MARINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 16 2:03.74 Simona MARINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 14 2:04.20 Vesna STOJANOVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 12 2:12.89 Vesna STOJANOVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 10 2:25.66 Mirjana BOSHEVSKA
Rekordi mitinga 2:00.07 Barbora SEEMANOVA CZE SKOPJE 17.10.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Barbora SEEMANOVA 00 Czech ST, CZE 2:00.31 773 Q
2. Veroinka TONDROVA 02 Czech ST, CZE 2:02.48 732 Q
3. Eva PETROVSKA 04 Aqua Pro, SK 2:12.12 583 Q
4. Marija GAJIK 02 Skopje, SK 2:13.07 571 Q
5. Jana MILKOVSKA 06 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.05 559 Q
6. Iva KITANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 2:16.18 533 Q
7. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 2:17.70 515 Q
8. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK 2:20.22 488 Q
9. Hana BEIQI 08 H2O, PR 2:20.24 488 R

10. Tijana LUKIC 03 Napredak, KŠ 2:21.81 472 R
11. Jovana NEDELKOSKA 06 Skopje, SK 2:23.33 457
12. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 2:24.60 445
13. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 2:26.54 427
14. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 2:26.95 424
15. Anja KARALIEVA 08 Skopje, SK 2:32.78 377
16. Rosana GOSHEVA 07 Skopje, SK 2:33.31 373
17. Lira SHALA 07 H2O, PR 2:38.10 340
18. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09 Orion, SK 2:42.20 315
19. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 2:42.55 313
20. Ana KOLEVSKA 08 Oktopod, SK 2:43.55 307
21. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 2:43.72 306
22. Mihaela CENEVSKA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:53.21 259
23. Angela SMILEVSKA 05 Orion, SK 3:00.14 230
24. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3:02.01 223

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Eva PETROVSKA 04 Aqua Pro, SK 2:12.12 583 Q
2. Angela SMILEVSKA 05 Orion, SK 3:00.14 230

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Jana MILKOVSKA 06 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.05 559 Q
2. Iva KITANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 2:16.18 533 Q
3. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK 2:20.22 488 Q
4. Jovana NEDELKOSKA 06 Skopje, SK 2:23.33 457
5. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 H2O, PR 2:26.54 427
6. Riga SHALA 07 H2O, PR 2:26.95 424
7. Rosana GOSHEVA 07 Skopje, SK 2:33.31 373
8. Lira SHALA 07 H2O, PR 2:38.10 340
9. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 2:43.72 306

10. Mihaela CENEVSKA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2:53.21 259
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 25, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Katja TANASOVSKA 08 Skopje, SK 2:17.70 515 Q
2. Hana BEIQI 08 H2O, PR 2:20.24 488 R
3. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 2:24.60 445
4. Anja KARALIEVA 08 Skopje, SK 2:32.78 377
5. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09 Orion, SK 2:42.20 315
6. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 2:42.55 313
7. Ana KOLEVSKA 08 Oktopod, SK 2:43.55 307
8. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3:02.01 223


